CAMPIONANDO

ALBALONGA

BUDONI

CASTIADAS

FLAMINIA

NUORESE

OSTIA MARE

S.E.F. TORRES

SAN CESAREO

VITERBESE CASTRENSE

ARZACHENA

MURAVERA

RIETI

GROSSETO

TRASTEVERE

CYNTHIA

LANUSEI

OLBIA

ASTREA

CAMPIONATO SERIE D GIRONE G
GIORNATA n.16 del 13/12/2015
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ARZACHENA

ASTREA
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34
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34

34

34
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19

17

14

13

12

19

11

17

21

12

10

10

10

11

20

15

14

16

17

16

26

17

58

52

63

24

49

41

33

36

64

31

35

44

22

37

71

42

30

45

48

44

33

34

49

28

57

38

37

78

60

43

16

22

18




16 @ LANUSEI 85 34 8 11 15 25 49 -24

17 VITERBESE CASTRENSE 76 34 22 10 2 67 24 43
&

18 @ MURAVERA 37 34 9 10 15 38 51 -13
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